
Excel 1 Door Fibre Optic Wall Mounted Enclosure

25 Year System Warranty

Singlemode or Multimode

Lockable

Features

 

25 Year System Warranty Singlemode or Multimode 
Lockable ST, SC or LC 
Choice of size Splice holder included 

The Excel 1 Door Fibre Optic Wall Mounted Enclosures provide a cost effective, secure method of terminating fibre where 
standard 19” cabinets and patch panels are not suitable. Each unit is supplied unloaded, just add to your chosen enclosure the 
required plate and Adaptors. The single door comes complete with a lock fitted for security. Available in two sizes depending 
on the number of fibre cores requiring termination and connection. The range of adaptor plates accept Singlemode and 
Multimode ST. SC & LC fibre optic adaptors. The wall box may also be used as a secure fibre optic splice enclosure by adding 
the required number of splice holders and omitting the adaptor plates. 

Product Overview

Product Specification
 Compact Standard
Dimensions: 250 mm W x 250 mm H x 55 mm D 375 mm W x 375 mm H x 70 mm D
No of Adapter Plates 
(supplied empty)

1 1

Splice Holders Included 0 1
Material SPCC Powder Paint Coat Finish
Storage temperature range ‐40°C to 68°C
Operating temperature range ‐10°C to 60°C
Humidity 10% to 90% Relative Humidity – non condensing

Part Number Information
Part No. Description
200‐985 Compact Wall Box ‐ 250x250x55mm
200‐989 4 x ST Adaptor Plate for 200‐985
200‐995 4 x SC Duplex Adaptor Plate for 200‐985

* SC Duplex Adaptor Plate will accept Quad LC Adaptors 



 Part Number Information:
Part No. Description
200‐987 Standard Wall Box ‐ 375x375x70mm
200‐992 12 x ST Adaptor Plate for 200‐987
200‐993 16 x ST Adaptor Plate for 200‐987
200‐994 24 x ST Adaptor Plate for 200‐987
200‐997 8 x SC Duplex Adaptor Plate for 200‐987
200‐998 12 x SC Duplex Adaptor Plate for 200‐987

* SC Duplex Adaptor Plate will accept Quad LC Adaptors

Fibre Optic Adaptor Part Numbers Information:
Part No. Description
200‐350 ST Adaptor, Locknut and Black ID Ring, Multimode
200‐365 SC Duplex Adaptor, Multimode
200‐568 LC Quad Adaptor Multimode
200‐350‐SM ST Singlemode Bulkhead Adaptor
200‐366 SC Duplex Adaptor, Singlemode
200‐567 SC/APC Duplex Adaptor, Singlemode
200‐569 LC Quad Adaptor Singlemode

* SC Duplex Adaptor Plate will accept Quad LC Adaptors 

Accessories:
Part No. Description
200‐391 12 Way Splice Bridge
200‐398 Splice Protectors (Clear) 61mm
200‐399 SPLICE PROTECTORS 45mm ‐ CLEAR

The Excel System Warranty provides a 25‐year product and applications assurance of compliance with the industry 
performance standard appropriate to the class of cabling installed. The warranty may be applied for by an 
accredited Excel Partner who has designed, supplied and installed the said system. 

System Warranty

This document is subject to change without notice. The current version is available from our websitehere.  

axilan  
c.so santorre di santarosa 36, cuneo, Cuneo, 12100, Italia 
Tel: +390171692038 
Email: info@axilan.it Web: www.axilan.it 
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